Current Ladies Singles Averages - Updated 24/02/23
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Player

Lisa Withers
Donna Rainsley
Ree Collins
Ellie Williams
Kelly Ryan
Disney Elliott
Ashleigh Turner
Claire King
Kayleigh Durell
Denise Peake
Grace Austin
Karen Wilson
Teresa O'Riordan
Rhonda West
Jules Saldanha
Zoey Spooner
Sarah Twell
Steph Laker
Trish Kidd
Cassie Jones

Lou Hanekon

Charlotte Broadway

Elaine Chapman

Kerry Kemp

Team
Eastbourne
Lewes

Lewes Allsorts
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Brighton
Lewes Allsorts
Lewes Allsorts
Littlehampton
Littlehampton
Littlehampton
Eastbourne
Littlehampton
Littlehampton
Lewes Allsorts
Brighton
Lewes
Littlehampton
Brighton
Lewes
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Lewes

Lewes Allsorts
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AVG

18.29

18.79

18.93

17.48

18.65

16.57

15.76

14.76

14.29

15.13

15.02

14.12

13.57

14.57

14.23

14.57

14.76

13.70

17.74

13.52

13.48

12.57

12.38

14.26

D.AVG TON MAX
3429 31 0
33.79 62 1
32.93 66 1
3248 52 0
26.65 26 0
25.57 46 1
2476 44 2
2476 24 3
2429 33 0
24.13 46 1
24.02 47 0
23.12 14 0
22.57 30 0
22.57 27 1
2223 15 0
1957 21 0
18.76 17 0
18.70 17 1
1774 3 0
1752 8 0
17.48 28 0
16.57 8 0
16.38 25 0

16.26 17 0
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Player

Hayley Phillips
Bridget Guilford
Sofie Rabson
Pauline Leaver
Michelle Austin
Tracy Eves
Paige Gliddon

Rebecca Eves

Team
Littlehampton
Brighton
Brighton
Lewes Allsorts
Eastbourne
Brighton
Eastbourne

Brighton

16

15

11

13

14

13

AVG

14.89

13.12

12.46

12.06

11.93

11.85

12.7

12.16

D.AVG

15.89

15.12

14.46

14.06

12.93

12.85

12.70

12.16

TON MAX
3 0
19 0
21 0
5 0
8 0
6 0
0 0
3 0



